Results — Richfield Classic - August 24 - Team

2024-08-24

Brown

1.
2.

Coureurs des Bois

mike Avery

Green

1.

2.
3.
4

Outdoor Drama
Fred Mailey
Emily Kullman
Mad Welshman
DEE

Orange

1.

2.
3.
4

Red

No gk wWN=

Tom Fritsch
Every "Rich" Way
Lauren Woolum
Famiglia Rinella
Fran Kern
Wanders

Jonathan Boyer
Todd Pownell
Carl Selig

Sandra Albro
Phillip Wadsworth
Steve Robinson
Michelle Snavely
Jeff Wells

White

1.
2.

Greg Wohlwand
gregory miller
Elizabeth Finkle

Yellow

oo hrwdh =

Greg Wohlwand 2
Bugsbunny

Miller

david thorndike
Tim Feaser

Herd of Turtles
Eldon Jones

212)
NEOOC
NEOOC

(515)
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC

(6 /6)

NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
No club

(818)
NEOOC
NEOOC

NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
COO

NEOOC

(313)

NEOOC

(717)

NEOOC

NEOOC
NEOOC

Time
1:43:41
1:52:25

Time
1:28:08
1:41:52
2:06:25
3:17:24
MP

Time
1:43:04
1:53:56
1:58:27
2:30:52
MP

MP

Time
1:01:46
1:03:07
1:18:06
1:25:03
1:42:13
2:05:40
2:08:37
MP

Time
33:43
36:18
MP

Time
28:57
29:18
35:25
43:55
49:36
1:22:15
MP

Behind

+8:44

Behind

+13:44
+38:17
+1:49:16

Behind

+10:52
+15:23
+47:48

Behind

+1:21
+16:20
+23:17
+40:27
+1:03:54
+1:06:51

Behind

+2:35

Behind

+0:21
+6:28
+14:58
+20:39
+53:18

MeOS 2024-08-25 09:12:13, Brown

Time lost
16:08
18:00

Time lost
6:59
14:12
31:29
39:33

Time lost
19:10
14:27
28:29
48:49

Time lost
5:31

3:49
17:04
14:16
19:20
23:45
29:33

Time lost
4:09
5:03

Time lost
5:55

3:59

2:47

5:03

9:17
20:42



